BAL-TROL
BALANCE CONTROL
®
LL EE AA DD EE RR SS   II NN   AA II RR   BB AA LL AA NN CC II NN GG   HH OO II SS TT SS
TRI-MOTION TM
INDUSTRIES, INC.TMI
Bal-Trol ® Products are covered by
U.S. Patent Nos. 6,595,104-B2 and

EXPLANATION OF TERMS
FOR BAL-TROL ®
HOW TO ORDER A
BAL-TROL ® *
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PAGE
S Sensi-Touch ® Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
SL Slim-Line Sensi-Touch ® Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
H Speed Handle Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
PH Pro-Handle Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
SH Slim-Handle Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
B Balance Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
P Pro-Air • Ordering Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
P Pro-Air • Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
M Modular Ratio • Ordering Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
M Modular Ratio • Dimensions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
F Full Capacity • Ordering Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
F Full Capacity • Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
D Drop-Stop ® • Load Arrestors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
A Control Kits & Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14-16
R Robotrol ®. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17-18
1
REGISTERED TRADE NAMES
BAL-TROL ®
DROP-STOP ®
SENSI-TOUCH ®
ROBOTROL ®
6
7
8
6
7
8
CONTROLS
BAL-TROL ®
DROP-STOP ®
ROBOTROL ®
SECONDARY SUPPORT
CHAIN
Prevents the possibility of bal-
ancer falling. See page 16.
DROP STOP ® Protects
Personnel & Product from falls.
Strongly Recommended.
* Bal-Trol ® is a Registered Trademark of
Tri-Motion Industries, Inc.  Bal-Trol ®
Products are covered by US Patent
Nos. 6,595,104 and 7,798,472-B2 as
well as Swedish Patent No. 0201504-8
and other applications pending.
IMPORTANT CRITERIA:
1. Determine weight to be lifted.
The weight to be lifted will deter-
mine what we call the “capacity” of
the unit. For example, if you need
to lift a 95 lb. load, you would want
a 100 lb. capacity unit.
2. Determine range of movement
from the lowest point to the
highest point.
The range of movement will deter-
mine what we call the “hook travel”
of the unit. The hook travel and the
capacity need will determine the
Bal-Trol ® you need.
3. Determine ideal control.
Are you looking for lift assistance,
e.g., “picking and placing”?  For lift